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ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS  
Program: Clinical Medical Assistant     Year:  2015 

Program Director: Kendra Hubbard   
 
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Autumn Love Recruiter  NWTHS 354.1900 autumn.love@nwths.com 
 

Beth Terry Office Manager Amarillo Heart 
Group 358.4596 bterry@amarilloheartgroup.com 

 

Dr. Uy President U/first Urgent 
Care 418.2170 juy@ufirst/health.com 

 

Karen Stoffle Administrator FMC Care 
Express 350.3000 karenstoffle@fmclp.com 

Linda Stanhope Health Science 
Instructor AISD 526.2812 Linda.stanhope@amaisd.org 

 

Lisa Dockins  
Cardiology 
Center of 
Amarillo 

354.9764 dockins@ccallp.com 
 

Michael Gaylor Administrator Allergy ARTS 356.1128 mgaylor@allergyarts.com 
 

Valerie Conrad RN-ICU 
Pampa 
Regional 
Medical Center 

663.0666 vallconrad@hotmail.com 

Richard Broyles Clinical Manager Allergy ARTS 353-7000 rbroyles@allergyarts.com 
 

Ex-Officios: 

Kendra Hubbard Program 
Director 

Amarillo 
College 354.6098 kdhubbard@actx.edu 

 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo 
College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

 

Kim Crowley Associate Dean Amarillo 
College 354.6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

 

Debby Carey Advisor Amarillo 
College 354-6007 dacarey@actx.edu 
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Program: Clinical Medical Assistant     Year:  2015 

Program Director: Kendra Hubbard   
 
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Dr. Vess VPAA Amarillo 
College 371-5226 d0551113@actx.edu 

 

Janice Johnston DOL Director Amarillo 
College 467.3110 jmjohnston31@actx.edu 

 

Judy Massie MDS Program 
Director 

Amarillo 
College 354.6068 jemassie@actx.edu 

 

Kim Boyd Instructor Amarillo 
College 354.6060 kmboyd@actx.edu 

 

Susie Wheeler  Grants 
Coordinator  

Amarillo 
College 371-5352 lswheeler@actx.edu 

 

 Student Rep Amarillo 
College N/A N/A 
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